
 2020 Walk Schedule 10/11/2020

2020 M/F Community Walk# Location Cost Walk LD Email Address Registrar Registrar Email

30-Jan M Hays Praise 2201

Well Spring 

Center Sean Claes seanclaes@seanclaes.com

Tricia 

Schneider

pschneider@austin.rr.co

m

19-Mar W

Moved to Mar 11, 

2021 NWSA 7 Camp Capers $236 Mitzie Katerdahl mitziekat@gmail.com Chris Bunch chris@casabunch.com

26-Mar W

Hays Praise 

Moved to Mar 

25,2021 2202

Well Spring 

Center $180 Lisa Doherty preciousastros@gmail.com

Tricia 

Schneider

pschneider@austin.rr.co

m

26-Mar M

Greater Uvalde 

Emmaus/Chrysalis 

Moved to Apr 8, 

2021 7

Alto Frio 

Baptist 

Encampment $213 Carey Paull bayrat@hctc.net

Jaime 

Gonzales

dyslexic_bulldog@yaho

o.com

23-Apr M

Boerne Emmaus 

moved to Apr 22, 

2021 61 Omega Center $238 Steve Stricklin

sstricklin@me.com

Terri Politi tpoliti@gvtc.com

23-Apr M

Hill Country 

Moved to Apr 22, 

2021 67 Mount Wesley $225 James Reasoner longshotjames@yahoo.com

Rosalie 

Reast reast1422@yahoo.com

28-May W

Cancelled      

New Life 2707

Well Spring 

Center $141 Carla Waldschmidt waldcar@sbcglobal.net Chivi Dagg

NLECRegistrar@gmail.

com

25-Jun M

Care Bexar 

moved to Apr 15, 

2021 123 Mount Wesley $215 Patrick Kelly outdoormedia@gmail.com

Randy 

Loveless r1928rpl@gmail.com

25-Jun W

Cancelled, New 

Date 

TBDCoastal 

Bend 2009

Queen of 

Peace $210 Debbie Bjella debbiebjella@gmail.com Jim Cooper

jimcooper48@yahoo.co

m

25-Jun G

Uvalde 

Emmaus/Chrysalis 

Postponed to 

2021 Flight 7 Uvalde FUMC $75 Jennifeer Snow snowfamily77@gmail.com Joy Jechow spesprek3@yahoo.com

23-Jul W

Concho Country 

Moved to July 

22, 2021 2198

Christ the King 

Retreat Center $285 Karen Davis kdaviswwjd@suddenlink.net

Jennifer 

Juarez

jennifer@gmweldingsup

ply.com
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23-Jul B

Uvalde 

Emmaus/Chrysalis 

Postponed to 2021 Flight 8 Uvalde FUMC $75 Rory Stewart

offgridbuilds@lilserengeti.co

m Joy Jechow spesprek3@yahoo.com

6-Aug M

Heartland of 

Texas moved to 

Apr 2021 2020M

Eagle Wings 

Retreat Center $185 Matt Schuessler mkschuessler@aol.com Allen Mynk

burningtexas01@yahoo.

com

13-Aug M

Concho Country 

Moved to March 

18, 2021 2197

Christ the King 

Retreat Center $285 Michael Block mmblockfarms@zipnet.us

Jennifer 

Juarez

jennifer@gmweldingsup

ply.com

13-Aug M

Hays Praise 
Moved to Jan 28, 

2021 2211

Well Spring 

Center $180 Steve Benesh

steve.benesh@bracewell.co

m

Tricia 

Schneider

pschneider@austin.rr.co

m

20-Aug M

Windmill Emmaus 

moving to Apr 15, 

2021 70 Camp Zephyr $228 Todd Fuller todd_fuller@yahoo.com
Danny 

Denson danny@densonlls.com

17-Sep M

Postponed, New 

date TBD Valley 

Emmaus 110 V B Retreat $170 Jerry Sires jcsires2624@aol.com

Lisa 

McCallum

harlingenhomeslisa@g

mail.com

24-Sep W

Boerne Emmaus 

moved to Sep 

23, 2021 62 Omega Center $238 Nikki Decker nikki_decker@hotmail.com Terri Politi tpoliti@gvtc.com

24-Sep W

Moved to 9/23/2021 

Care Bexar 124 Mount Wesley $215 Taryn Brooks taryn@finetexashomes.com

Valerie   

Slade vslade@ahumc.org

24-Sep M

Cancelled 

Coastal Bend 2010

Queen of 

Peace $210 Al Cavalier al.cavalier@sbcglobal.net Jim Cooper

jimcooper48@yahoo.co

m

1-Oct M

Moved to 6/20/2021 

NWSA 8 Mount Wesley $236 Richard Evans REvans75@satx.rr.com Chris Bunch chris@casabunch.com

1-Oct W

Windmill 

Emmaus moving 

to Oct 7, 2021 71 Camp Zephyr $228 Susan Warner drsusanwarner@yahoo.com

Glenda 

Martin

mama_g_123@yahoo.c

om

15-Oct W

Concho Country 

Moved to Oct. 

14, 2021 2200

Christ the King 

Retreat Center $285 Stephanie McElroy diicapn@suddenlinl.net

Jennifer 

Juarez

jennifer@gmweldingsup

ply.com

15-Oct M

Cancelled SWTX 

Koinonia 8 Mount Wesley $250 Scott Maderer csmaderer@gmail.com

Debbie 

Pruett

debbiepruett07@yahoo.

com
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22-Oct W

Hill Country 

moved to Oct 21, 

2021 68 Mount Wesley $225 Renee Bolton rcbolton@gmail.com

Rosalie 

Reast reast1422@yahoo.com

5-Nov W

Hays Praise 

Moved to Nov 4, 

2021 2204

Well Spring 

Center $180 Amanda Comstock amandadee12@gmail.com

Tricia 

Schneider

pschneider@austin.rr.co

m

12-Nov W

Moved to Fall 2021 

Date TBD Greater 

Uvalde 

Emmaus/Chrysalis 8
Alto Frio Baptist 

Encampment $213 Amber Oberkrom amberfaith84@gmail.com

Jaime 

Gonzales

dyslexic_bulldog@yaho

o.com

5-Nov W

Postponed new 

date TBD Valley 

Emmaus 111 V B Retreat $170 Jane Price jus1jane@aol.com

Lisa 

McCallum

harlingenhomeslisa@g

mail.com
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